' 448 INDEX.

L

MAGRUDER & BROTHER—See dppropriations,

MANCHESTER—To incorporate the Geerman and
English Evangelical Lutheran Congre-
gation of, Carroll county, +

To incorporate the German Refor&ed
Church of, Carroll county, .

MANDAMUS, WRITS OF—To authorige the
Court of &ppeals, to hear afthe Decem-
‘ber term 1861, certain appeals in cases
of petitions for, for and in relation to the
widening and opening of Holliday street
in Baltimore city,

MANUMISSION—See Slaves. o
MANURE—See Inspection and Measurent®ht of.
. MARTIN, PAUL~—Sés dppropriations,.

MARYLAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF
THE METHODIST PROTESTANT
CHURCH—To incorporate the Home
Missionary Society of the,

MARY];ND CORN AND FLOUR EX-

© CHANGE—An adt to incorporate the,

MARYLAND DEFENCE LOAN—To provide
— means for the defence of the State of
Maryland, by raising by a loan, to be
called the, an amount sufficient to pay
the State’s proportion of the United
States Direct Tax, levied or to be levied
for the purpose of suppressing rebellion
and- maintaining the integrity of the
Union,

174

275

137

213

45

26

154

Page. Chap.

244

153

253

130

192

35

28

143



