M.

MAGRUDER & BROTHER—See Appropriations,	Page.	Chap. 244
MANCHESTER—To incorporate the German and English Evangelical Lutheran Congregation of, Carroll county,	174.	153
To incorporate the German Reformed Church of, Carroll county,	275	253
MANDAMUS, WRITS OF—To authorize the Court of Appeals, to hear at the December term 1861, certain appeals in cases of petitions for, for and in relation to the widening and opening of Holliday street in Baltimore city,	137	130
MANUMISSION—See Slaves.		
MANURE—See Inspection and Measurement of.		
MARTIN, PAUL—See Appropriations,.	213	192
MARYLAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE METHODIST PROTESTANT CHURCH—To incorporate the Home Missionary Society of the,		35
MARYIAND CORN AND FLOUR EX- CHANGE—An act to incorporate the,		28
MARYLAND DEFENCE LOAN—To provide means for the defence of the State of Maryland, by raising by a loan, to be called the, an amount sufficient to pay the State's proportion of the United States Direct Tax, levied or to be levied for the purpose of suppressing rebellion and maintaining the integrity of the Union,		143